
 

CITY OF KYLE  

Community Relations Committee 

KYLE CITY HALL  
100 W. Center Street  

Notice is hereby given that the Community Relations Committee of 
the City of Kyle, Texas will meet at 6:30 PM on Monday, June 11, 
2012, at Kyle City Hall in the Minerva Falcon Community Room for 
the purpose of discussing the following agenda. 

Posted this 8th day of June, 2012 prior to 6:30 PM. 

 

I.  Call Meeting To Order  
II.  New Business 

 

1. 
 

2. 
 

3. 
 

4. 

Approval of Minutes. 

Review Community Support Grant Applications 

Other business 

Set next meeting. 

 

III.  ADJOURN  
 

 


